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Rank 
No.

Roll No. Name Date of Birth
 Marks (Out 

of 100)
Community

1 25069 VYSAKH P J 28/01/1992 88.13 OBC-Kudumbis

2 25399 VISHNU T S 04/11/1991 83.94 Ezhava

3 25297 BASTIN K J 10/05/1981 82.06

4 25008 AKHIL MOHAN 30/06/1997 81.44 Ezhava

5 25163 RAJIL T P 30/05/1990 80.88

6 25084 VISHNU T H 26/09/1994 80.88

7 25130 ALVIN P A 30/07/1997 77.31

8 25082 ABHILASH T V 31/05/1989 73.81 SC-Sambavar

9 25484 KRISHNAKUMAR P N 19/02/1985 71.44 OBC-Veerasaivas

10 25408 SELJU V P 21/08/1980 71.19 V-Viswakarma

11 25088 ABDHUL RASHIN O 10/12/1996 71.00 M-Mappila 

12 25081 PRASAD S 13/05/1985 70.19 SC-Kuravan
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       The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Skilled Worker  
Trainee - Electrician,   found suitable by the Board and arranged in the order of merit. 

Name of PSU Steel Industrials Kerala Limited

Post Skilled Worker Trainee - Electrician

Qualification
ITI Electrician and Completed Apprenticeship as per the Apprentices Act 
1961

Experience Minimum 1 year post qualification experience in the relevant field.

No. of Vacancy 2 (Two)

Date of Skill Test 
& Interview

25/08/2024
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Main List



13 25413 SUNNY THOMAS 16/05/1986 68.88 AI

14 25150 SARATH S 01/06/1995 68.81

15 25042 ARJUN SANTHOSH 10/10/1997 67.00 Ezhava

1 25070 ARUN C 22/10/1996 64.31 Thiyya

2 25061 SUMITH M S 17/04/1993 62.06 Ezhava

3 25356 SATHYAPPAN N R 15/05/1973 60.50 Ezhava

4 25086 VAISAKH S V 08/04/1995 60.44 Ezhava

5 25037 OMKAR P R 06/05/1993 59.31 Ezhava

1 25058 RAJEESH K R 19/04/1994 61.31 SC-Vettuvan

2 25026 SHEBIN V B 18/05/1979 55.88 SC-Velan

3 25164 SREEJITH M S 26/07/1990 54.00 SC-Pulaya

4 25377 SATHISHKUMAR M 01/02/1989 53.38 SC-Chakkiliyan

5 25308 ARUNDEV P A 07/02/1992 52.13 SC-Vettuvan

1 25214 ANISH JOHN 02/01/1994 59.31 LC

1 25285 RADHOOP P 30/12/1994 65.56 OBC-Saliyas

2 25275 PRATHEESH M K 11/01/1986 62.19 OBC-Vadukas

3 25233 AJEESH V M 09/02/1986 53.06 OBC-Veluthedathu 
Nair

Supplementary List

E/B/T

SC

ST

NIL

MUSLIM

NIL

LC/AI

OBC



4 25268 NIKESH N G 05/05/1987 45.63 OBC-Kudumbi

5 25181 VIPIN C 30/05/1985 36.69 OBC-Kanisan

1 25418 PRATHEESH M R 15/03/1981 62.38 V-Viswakarma

1 25041 JOBIN BABY PHILIP 30/10/1994 40.13 SCCC

            Shibu Issac
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